DATE
9/09/24

11/11/24
13/01/25

27/02/25
10/03/25

12/05/25
9/06/25

14/07/25

ATTENDING
All Governors

All Governors

All Governors

All Governors
All Governors

All Governors

All Governors

All Governors

MERDIEN CE PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNORS MEETING CALENDAR 2024-2025

VENUE
SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

REMOTE

TIME
6pm - 8pm

6pm - 8pm
9am

6pm - 8pm
6pm - 8pm

6pm - 8pm
6pm - 8pm

6pm — 8pm

KEY AGENDA FOCI

Safeguarding, Staff, Link Responsibilities, Terms of
Reference

SEND update, Personnel, Budget

Learning Walk — focus to be confirmed

Standards, Curriculum, Pupils, Budget
Budget update, SVFS

Health & Safety, Premises, Budget

SIP, Staffing for next year, Budget

Standards and Data review



