DATE	ATTENDING	VENUE	TIME	KEY AGENDA FOCI
9/09/24	All Governors	SCHOOL	6pm - 8pm	Safeguarding, Staff, Link Responsibilities, Terms of
				Reference
11/11/24	All Governors	SCHOOL	6pm - 8pm	SEND update, Personnel, Budget
13/01/25	All Governors	SCHOOL	9am	Learning Walk – focus to be confirmed
27/02/25	All Governors	SCHOOL	6pm - 8pm	Standards, Curriculum, Pupils, Budget
10/03/25	All Governors	SCHOOL	6pm - 8pm	Budget update, SVFS
12/05/25	All Governors	SCHOOL	6pm - 8pm	Health & Safety, Premises, Budget
9/06/25	All Governors	SCHOOL	6pm - 8pm	SIP, Staffing for next year, Budget
14/07/25	All Governors	REMOTE	6pm – 8pm	Standards and Data review